17863455904

.

Division of Corporations			htt	ps://efile.sunbiz.org/scr	ipts/efilcovr.exe
		a Department of State vision of Corporations fonic Fillin Cover Street	64	488	3
Note: Ple	ase print this page and use it as a cover al	heet. Type the fax audit number pages of the document.	(shown below) on the top	and bottom of all	
	((((H21000249915 3)))			
		NCO COLUMN AND A REAL PROVIDED AND A REAL PROVIDA REAL PROVIDA REAL PROVIDA REAL PROVIDA REAL PROVIDA REAL			
Note: DC	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button	on your browser from this page.	Doing so will generate ar	nother cover sheet.	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	······································			
Fros:	Account Name : VDT CORPORATE SERV Account Number : I20180000047 Phone : (305)874-1516 Far Number : (786)542-5995	VIC LS		, · ·	
	Enter the enail address f annual report mailings	or this business entity to s. Enter only one email add	be used for future ress please.		
	Panil Address;				
	LLC AMND/REST PEGASUS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	TATE/CORRECT OR M/M INTERNATIONAL USA L	G RESIGN .LC 0 0 01 535.00	2021 JUN 25 1 SECRETARY TALL MINASSET	TILE
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>	PH 12: 36	0
	Electronic Filing Menu (Corporate Filing Menu	Help		
THECENED					
THECENED					
2621 JU					

 $\hat{\mathcal{T}}$ V V 6/25/2021, 2:08 PM

O 06/25/2021 1:52 PM	17863455904	→ 18506176383	pg 4 of 8
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1210002499153
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co			
	INTERNATIONAL USA LL	с	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	1×5 28
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	printed for filing.	FILL NINSSE
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	JOAO PEDRO VOLZ		ILED 125 PHI2: 36 MARY OF STATE ASSEEL FLURID
		Name of Person	
	VDT CORPORATE SER		
	· ·	Firm/Company	
	150 SE 2ND AVE SUITE		
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33131	City/State and Zip Code	
	INCORPORATION@SAI	NTJOSEPHGROUP.COM	
		(to be used for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information	concerning this matter, please o		
JOAO PEDRO VOLZ		305 503-9867 at () Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytine T	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisi	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporati	
P.O. E	Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	

s,

H 210002499153

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PEGASUS INTERNATIONAL USA LLC	(and an our preamle)			
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited L	Tability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L14000164488</u> .	were filed on 10/21/2014 and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
	21200 POINT PLACE APT #2404			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	ATLANTIC 1 BLDG AVENTURA, FL 33180			
Tracing office damages record and the rest in the second				
	21200 POINT PLACE APT #2404			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ATLANTIC 1 BLDG AVENTURA, FL 33180			
(Mauing address must be at our out too Hers				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	ffice address on our records, <u>enter the name of the ne</u> :			
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	Emer Flarida street address			

Enter Florida street address

, Florida _

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H210002499153

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Consolo Sudre, Steven Willy	21200 POINT PALCE	C Add
		APT #204 - ATLANTIC I BLDG	Remove
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	Change
MGR	De Oliveira Sudre, Nielzer	21200 POINT PLACE APT #2404	D Add
		ATLANTIC I BLDG	Remove
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	Change
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			O Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Ö Add
			Remove
			Change



·----

H210002499153

. If amending any other information, enter change(s) her	re: (Attach addit	ional sheets, if neces:	sary.)		
		<u></u>			
			- Zo	2	
				21 	<u> </u>
			25	UN 2	 محمد
			Sec.	ى س	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- S	E H	D
			<u></u>		
				i	
		<u> </u>			
				<u> </u>	
	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		w	<u>.</u>	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		(option	al)		0107 (3)
If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be price <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the appli document's effective date on the Department of State's record.	CODIC SUBLICATION THE	nore than 50 days after thing requirements, this d	ate will no	t be liste	d as the
ne record specifies a delayed effective date, but n The 90th day after the record is filed.	ot an effective	time, at 12:01 a.r	n. on the	e earlie	er of:
Dated, 2021					
C	\mathbb{R}_{-}				
Signature of a member of aut	horized representativ	e of a member			
NIELZER DE OLIVEIRA SUDRE	ted name of signee			. <u></u>	
typed of prin	and mame of signee				
Pag	e 3 of 3				
Filing E	Fee: \$25.00				

.

H210002499153
